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BODY FABRIC

SECONDARY FABRIC

INSULATION3

LINER4

ZIPPER5

TPE BASE6

WOVEN LABEL7

SIZE LABEL8

BINDING9

ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS10

Material: 140g Poly 1400# water washing batting
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Material: 30D Polyester with PU coating

Color: 19 - 4004 tcx 

Color: white

Material: Laminated silver foil fabric with
                   75G non-woven

Color: metallic silver

Material: #3 reversed waterproof zipper

Color: 19 - 4004 tcx 

Material: 45 durometer TPE

Color: 19 - 4004 tcx 

Material: Woven Polyester  

Color:  19 - 4004 tcx label , 18-5203 tcx text

Material:  Sublimated Woven Polyester

Material: 30D polyester self fabric with PU coating

Color: 19 - 4004 tcx 

Color:  19 - 4004 tcx 

Large

BLACK/PEWTER
DO1212-001

8 5 0 0 2 0 3 8 6 3 3 8

10
8

Material: 30D Polyester with PU coating

Color: 18-5203 tcx 

Material: Hook and Loop Soft feel Velcro, Nylon webbing

 innerhandle

Color: 17-1463 tcx label, white text Made in
Cambodia
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Material: 140g Poly 1400# water washing batting

Color: white

Material: Laminated silver foil fabric with
                   75G non-woven

Color: metallic silver

Material: 45 durometer TPE

Material: Woven Polyester

Material: Sublimated Woven Polyester

Color: 17-1463 tcx label, white text 

Large

Material: 30D Polyester with PU coating

Color: 19-0323, 15-1119, 19-1432, 19-4004 tcx camo

Color: 19-0323 tcx

Color:  19-0323 tcx label , 17-1463 tcx text

Material: 30D polyester self fabric with PU coating

Color: 17-1463 tcx

Material: 30D Polyester with PU coating

Material: #3 reversed waterproof zipper

WOODSY CAMO/PUFFIN RED
DO1212-901

8 5 0 0 2 0 3 8 6 3 4 5

Material: Hook and Loop Soft feel Velcro, Nylon webbing

 inner handle

Color: 19-0323 tcx

Color:  19 - 4004 tcx 

Made in
Cambodia

Color: 19-0323, 15-1119, 19-1432, 19-4004 tcx camo
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BACKFRONT

4 in

2.3 in 

3.65 in

3.9 in

.9 in

.9 in

5.4 in

Velcro
Hook

Velcro
Loop

.9 in

3.6 in

1.1 in Velcro sewn in at 
panel seams

nylon webbing
Inner handle

.7 in 

1.25 in 

.5 in 

Pocket from
secondary material

.18 in 

.9 in

2 in 

1 in 

Velcro
Hook

.65 in 

.75 in Velcro
Loop

4 in

1.375 in

5.6 in 

14 in

12.2 in

Acceptable Tolerance Level: +/- 2 mm 

Made in

Cambodia
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Over all length 19.5 in

1 X1 in square

5.5 in

Acceptable Tolerance Level: +/- 2 mm 
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SECTION 1 - BODY TO BASE ASSEMBLY

Silicon Base
Body Fabric
Batting
Liner Fabric
Binding
Stiching

CAD FILE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
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1.5 in 1 in

.4 in
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XL

WOVEN LABELS SIZE LABEL

.5 in

2 in

1.25 in

07

Made in
Cambodia

Fold Line

Stitch Line
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